
Terrain: 4 Hilly, some steep grades Terrain: 4 Hilly, some steep grades

Mileage: 74 Mileage: 74

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 L Shiloh Rd 0.8 0.0 L Shiloh Rd 0.8

0.8 L Faught Rd 1.3 0.8 L Faught Rd 1.3

2.1 R Chalk Hill Rd 8.0 2.1 R Chalk Hill Rd 8.0

10.1 L Hwy-128 W 3.3 10.1 L Hwy-128 W 3.3

13.4 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4 13.4 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4

13.8 L Red Winery Rd 2.4 13.8 L Red Winery Rd 2.4

16.1 L Geysers Rd 0.6 16.1 L Geysers Rd 0.6

16.8 R Hwy-128 W 4.6 16.8 R Hwy-128 W 4.6

21.3 R stay on Hwy-128 W 0.9 21.3 R stay on Hwy-128 W 0.9

22.3 L Hwy-128 W/Canyon Rd 2.2 22.3 L Hwy-128 W/Canyon Rd 2.2

24.5 R Dry Creek Rd 3.2 24.5 R Dry Creek Rd 3.2

27.7 > Skaggs Springs Rd 1.8 27.7 > Skaggs Springs Rd 1.8

29.5 > Rockpile Rd 10.7 29.5 > Rockpile Rd 10.7

40.2 At end, Return 10.9 40.2 At end, Return 10.9

51.1 > Skaggs Springs Rd 1.8 51.1 > Skaggs Springs Rd 1.8

52.9 > Dry Creek Rd 10.1 52.9 > Dry Creek Rd 10.1

63.0 R Kinley Dr 1.5 63.0 R Kinley Dr 1.5

64.4 L Westside Rd 0.2 64.4 L Westside Rd 0.2

64.6 > Mill St 0.1 64.6 > Mill St 0.1

64.7 R Healdsburg Ave 4.5 64.7 R Healdsburg Ave 4.5

69.2 L Arata Ln 1.5 69.2 L Arata Ln 1.5

70.6 > Hembree Ln 1.3 70.6 > Hembree Ln 1.3

71.9 L Old Redwood Hwy 1.5 71.9 L Old Redwood Hwy 1.5

73.3 L Shiloh Rd 0.1 73.3 L Shiloh Rd 0.1

73.4 L Shiloh Park  73.4 L Shiloh Park  

Led by Sarah Schroer—364-7560 Led by Sarah Schroer—364-7560

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/6717638 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/6717638

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

One Hill Winter Trainer
Esposti Park  140'

6000 Old Redwood Hwy, Windsor, CA 95492

One Hill Winter Trainer
Esposti Park  140'

6000 Old Redwood Hwy, Windsor, CA 95492


